The Ivywood

LIVING AREA:
GARAGE:

FRONT PORCH:
SCREENED PORCH:

1569 SF
376 SF
205 SF
160 SF

Main Level Floor Plan
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Front Elevation
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Left Elevation
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Rear Elevation
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Right Elevation
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